


LA CAVE DE C'EST BON

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM PETER SCUDAMORE - SMITH, FRIEND AND MASTER WINE.

C’est Bon is French, and in fact means “it is good”. Our French wines respect the territory that
creates the dishes you eat. For centuries, French chefs have massaged their local food tastes to
pair to their regional wines. Simple harmony happens if you go there, and our wine list creator
does that as a regular visitor to provincial France. Here we bring you those wines with a little
stretch to include ourlocal owners’ also, thankfully Frenchvarietals.

Our wine cellar is growing. Being truly French based, we respect the major wine production
regions: Champagne, Bordeaux, the Loire Valley, Burgundy and the Rhone Valley.

Find your favourite drop in bigger than 750 ml bottles. That’s a magnum (2 bottles), jeroboam (4
bottles), methusalem (8 bottles); big party sizes of salmanazar (1 dozen or 12), balthazar (16
bottles) or nebuchenezzer (20 bottles).

So for a party of:

. 4 - have a magnum (mag-numm)

. 8 - have a jeroboam(jero-bo-oam)

. 16 - have a methusalem(metuse-a-lem)

. 24 - have a salmanazar(sal-manna-czar)

. 32 —have a balthazar (bal-ta-czar)

. 40 - have a nebuchenezzer (nebb-a-can-nezzar)

WHY BIG BOTTLES

Large bottles age betterthan 750 ml due to the cork supporting a larger volume of wine; corks
admit oxygen to mature their contents consequently large bottles age slower. And large bottles
often hang around longer, conserving their contents to present foryour better drinking. Premium
wines of precise origins mature much better in magnums especially while carefully stored: locate
our selections aged at 140C.
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco, muRrRAY DARLING, SA
NV Veuve Ambal Rosé , gurcunoy, Fr

NV Louis Roederer Premier Brut, reims, cHAMPAGNE, FR
WHITE

2019 Christian Salmon Sancerre, [oire vALLEY, FR
2016 Barambah Verdelho, south surRNETT, QLD
2018  Louis Jadot Saint-Véran, macon, Fra

2018 Louis Jadot Petit Chablis, crasLis, FraA

2009 Barambah Chardonnay, soutH BURNETT, QLD

ROSE

2019  Saint AIX Vin de Provence, p’ oRriGINE PROTEGEE, FR

RED

2017  Louis Jadot Chateau des Jacques Morgon, geausoLals, Fr
2019  Sticks Pinot Noir, yarra VALLEY, Vic

2018 Clos Bagatelle Saint Chinian, nerauLT, Fr

2019  Aphelion GSM, mcLAREN VALE, sA

2010 Barambah First Grid Shiraz, SOUTH BURNETT, QLD

DESSERT
2016  Barambah First Grid Rack Dried Semillon, soutH surRNETT, QLD

2015 Domaine du Mas Blanc Banyuls Red ‘Le Mat Blanc’, roussitLLon, Fra

MAGNUMS BY THE GLASS SERVED WITH CORAVIN ™SYSTEM (90ml)

2016  Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, coTe DE BEAUNE, FRA

2015 Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, c6Te e BEAUNE, FRA
2014  Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, c6Te e BEAUNE, FRA

2012  Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, c6Te e BEAUNE, FRA

BY THE GLASS SERVED WITH CORAVIN ™SYSTEM (150ml)

2018 Domaine Bunan Rose, Moulin des Costes, ganpoL

2016  La Croix Saint-Chrisophhe Grand Cru, sainT EmMILION

90mls
90mls
90mls
90mls

13
13
23

14
13
16
15
11

14

14
13
15
15
18

13
13

110
100
120

98

26
27



BIG BOTTLE FORMATS

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2009

2016
2009
2016
2015
2014
2012

2014
2011
2010
2014
2012
2012
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016

2018
2018
2014
2015
2018
2012
2002
2012
1996
2013
2008
2008
2010
2006

Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs, Epernay, Champagne
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Ay, Champagne

Pol Roger, Réserve, Epernay, Champagne

Pol Roger, Réserve, Epernay, Champagne

Pol Roger, Réserve, Epernay, Champagne

Pol Roger, Réserve, Epernay, Champagne

Laurenti Grande Cuvée Rosé Brut, Les Riceys, Champagne

Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims, Champagne

Les Héritiers du Comte Lafond Viré-Clessé, Magon

La Pousse d'Or Volnay Caillerets 1er Cru, Cote de Beaune
Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune
Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune
Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Domaine De L'A, Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux
Chateau I'lsle Fort, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chateau Phelan-Segur, Cru Bourgeois Saint-Estéphe
Alter Ego de Palmer, Margaux

Ségla, Margaux

Ségla, Margaux

Brio de Cantenac Brown, Margaux

Guigal Coétes du Rhone

Jaboulet Ainé Crozes-Hermitage Domaine de Thalabert, Rhéne
Emmanuel Darnaud Crozes-Hermitages, Rhéne
Emmanuel Darnaud Crozes-Hermitages, Rhone

Rene Rostaing Cote Rotie, Rhone

Valli Row 36 Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ

Valli Waitaki Vineyard Pinot Noir, North Otago, NZ

Surveyor Thomson Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ

Wild Irishman Macushla, Central Otago, NZ

Te Mata Coleraine Cabernet Blend, Hawkes Bay, NZ

Ballandean Estate Opera Block Cabernet Merlot, Granite Belt, QLD
Ballandean Estate Gen 3 Cabernet Shiraz, Granite Belt, QLD
Ballandean Estate Opera Block Shiraz, Granite Belt, QLD

Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

Torbreck The Laird Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Barambah Vineyard Selection Shiraz, Cab, Merlot, Grenache, South Burnett, QLD
Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD

Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD

Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD

magnum
magnum
magnum
jeroboam
salmanazar 9Lt
balthazar 12Lt
magnum

magnum

magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum

magnum

magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
jeroboam
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum

magnum

magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
jeroboam
jeroboam
jeroboam
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum
magnum

jeroboam

525
390
315
730
1620
2270
250
1260

255
780
1110
1000
1200
980

260
180
605
880
285
770
285
150
280
200
300
500

280
250
210
310
330
440
990
440
890

1090
250
440
440
990



CHAMPAGNE

BLANC DE BLANCS

NV Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs, epernaY, CHAMPAGNE
NV Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs, epernaY, CHAMPAGNE
NV BRUT

NV Lanson Green Label Organic, reims, cHAMPAGNE

NV Laurenti Grande Cuvée Brut, (es ricevs, CHAMPAGNE
NV Vollereaux Brut de Reserve, pierry, cHAMPAGNE

NV Louis Roederer Premier Brut, reims, cHAMPAGNE, FR
NV Jeeper Premier Cru, MARNE, CHAMPAGNE

NV BoIIinger Special Cuvée, AY, CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger, Réserve, epernAY, CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger, Réserve, epernAY, CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger, Réserve, epernAY, CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger, Réserve, epernAY, CHAMPAGNE

NV ROSE

NV Laurenti Grandé Cuvée Rose Brut, es riceys, CHAMPAGNE
NV Laurenti Grandé Cuvée Rose Brut, es riceys, CHAMPAGNE
VINTAGE

2006  Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs, epernayY, cHAMPAGNE
2004 BoIIinger RD, AY, CHAMPAGNE

2007 Lanson Clos Lanson, reims, cHAMPAGNE

2008  Dom Perignon, gperRNAY, CHAMPAGNE

2012 Méoet and Chandon, gpernAY, CHAMPAGNE

2009 Louis Roederer Cristal, reims, cHAMPAGNE

2012  Louis Roederer Cristal, reims, cHAMPAGNE

2012 Pol Roger, eperNAY, CHAMPAGNE

2014  Louis Roederer RoSé, reims, CHAMPAGNE

250

magnum 525

225

100

100

160

230

magnum 390
magnum 315
jeroboam 730
salmanazar 9Lt 1620
balthazar 12Lt 2270

150

magnum 250

300
650

770
520
255
magnum 1260
615
260
245



WHITES

LOIRE VALLEY

2018 Domaine de la Bretonniére Muscadet-sur-lie 70
2019  Christian Salmon Sancerre 68
ALSACE

2016  Domaines Schlumberger Les Princes Abbés Pinot Gris 72
2017  Geisberg Grand Cru Riesling 180
CHABLIS

2018 Louis Jadot Petit Chablis 72

WHITE BURGUNDY

2015 Domaine Collotte Marsannay Le Clos de Jeu, Céte d’Or 120
2015  Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne Oncle Vincent, Puligny-Montrachet 200
2018 Louis Jadot Saint-Véran, Magon 70
2016  Les Héritiers du Comte Lafond Viré-Clessé, Magon magnum 255
2015  Louis Latour Pernand-Vergelesses en Caradeux ler Cru, Cote de Beaune 190
2016  Nudant Puligny-Montrachet Les Charmes ler Cru, Cote de Beaune 215
2015  Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet La Maltroie ler Cru, Cote de Beaune 220
2015  Louis Latour Meursault Charmes ler Cru, Cote de Beaune 230
2017  Maratray-Dubreuil Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune 320
2105  Louis Latour Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune 680
2015  Louis Latour Le Montrachet Grand Cru, Cote de Beaune 1350
RHONE

2016 Chateau La Genestiére Pays d’Or Les Galets, IGP 80
2016 Chateau Saint Maurice Cétes du Rhone Blanc 85
BORDEAUX

2016 Chateau Thieuley Sémillon Sauvignon 66
AUSTRALIA

NV Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco 62
2019  Unico Zelo Fiano ‘Alluvium’, Adelaide Hills, SA 70
2018 Alpha Box & Dice Golden Mullet Fury Semillon, Adelaide Hills, SA 70
2019  Unico Zelo Orange Wine ‘Esoterico’ Blend, Riverland, SA 65
2016 Barambah Verdelho, South Burnett, QLD 58
2009 Barambah Chardonnay, South Burnett, QLD 52

ROSE

2018
2019
2019
2019
2018

Le Rosé Bleu de Saint Tropez, IGP, Roussillon, FRA 65
Latta Gusto No.3 What-a-Melon, Western VIC 80
Saint AIX Vin de Provence, D’ Origine Protégée, FRA 62
Alpha Box & Dice Pink Matter, McLaren Vale, SA magnum 80
Domaine Bunan Rose, Moulin des Costes, FRA 120



RE

FRANCE

DS

LOIRE VALLEY

2017

Marc Bréfedif Chinon

BEAUJOLAIS & RED BURGUNDY

2017
2015

2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2012
2016
2008
2009
2015
2015
2016
2007
2017
2017
2014
2013

RHONE
2016
2015
2014
2015
2015
2010
2017
2016
2016
2016

Louis Jadot Chateau des Jacques Morgon, Beaujolais

Henry Fessy Domaine de la Pierre Moulin-a-Vent, Beaujolais

Dugat-Py Bourgogne Cuvée Halinard, Cote de Nuits
Maratray-Dubreuil Corton Les Bressandes Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune
Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Faiveley Corton Clos des Cortons Grand Cru, Céte de Beaune

Lucien Muzard Pommard Les Cras Vieilles Vignes, Cote de Beaune
Domaine Joseph Voillot Volnay Les Fremiets ler Cru, Cote de Beaune
La Pousse d'Or Volnay Caillerets ler Cru, COte de Beaune

David Duband Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Proces ler Cru, Céte de Nuits
Louis Latour Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Demodes ler Cru, Céte de Nuits
Domaine Collotte Chambolle-Musigny, Cote de Nuits

Domaine Collotte Gevrey-Chambertin, Cote de Nuits

Domaine Collotte Gevrey-Chambertin, Cote de Nuits

Dugat-Py Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Cote de Nuits

Domaine Comte de Voglié Bonnes Mares Grand Cru, Céte de Nuits

Mommessin Clos de Tart Grand Cru, Cote de Nuits

Stephane Montez La Syrah a Papa

Guigal Coétes du Rhone

Emmanuel Darnaud Crozes-Hermitages, Rhone
Emmanuel Darnaud Crozes-Hermitages, Rhone
Jaboulet Ainé Crozes-Hermitage Domaine de Thalabert
Jaboulet Ainé Cote-Rotie Domaine des Pierrelles
Stephane Montez Cote-Rotie Fortis

Rene Rostaing Cote Rotie, Rhone

Clos des Papes P Avril Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Cellier des Princes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

SOUTHERN FRANCE

2018

Clos Bagatelle a I’Origine Saint Chinian, Hérault

magnum
magnum
magnum

magnum

magnum

magnum
magnum
magnum

magnum

magnum

63

85
75

230
245
1110
1000
1200
980
235
165
780
255
280
195
270
205
230
1230
1130

84
150
200
300
280
295
235
500
310
220

68



BORDEAUX

RIGHT BANK

2009 Chateau Meillac Reserve, Bordeaux Superieur
2016  La Croix Saint-Chrisophhe, St Emilion

2011 Chateau l'lsle Fort, Bordeaux Supérieur

2016 Chateau La Fleur Penin, St Emilion

2015 Chateau Lassegue, St Emilion

2005 Chateau Lassegue, St Emilion

2006 Chateau Dassault, St Emilion

2009 Chateau Nenin, Pomerol

LEFT BANK

2014 Domaine De L'A, Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux
2014 Domaine De L'A, Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux
2009 Chateau d’Aiguilhe, Castillon, Cotes de Bordeaux
2015 Chateau La Tour Carnet, Haut-Medoc

2014  Moulin de la Lagune, Haut-Medoc

2015 Goulee by Cos, Medoc

2015 Le Marquis de Calon, Saint-Estephe

2015 Chateau Phélan-Ségur, Cru Bourgeois Saint-Estephe
2010 Chateau Phélan-Ségur, Cru Bourgeois Saint-Estephe
2014  Le Pauillac de Latour, Pauillac

2015 Brio de Cantenac Brown, Margaux

2014  Alter Ego de Palmer, Margaux

2014  Alter Ego de Palmer, Margaux

2012  Ségla, Margaux

2012  Ségla, Margaux

2015 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux

2015 Chateau Gloria, Cru Bourgeois St Julien

2015 La Croix de Beaucaillou, St Julien

2010 Clos du Marquis, St Julien

2016  Chateau Haut-Bailly, Pessac-Leognan

2015 Chateau Pape-Clement, Pessac-Leognan

magnum

magnum

magnum

magnum

magnum

magnum

jeroboam

115
120
180
155
245
280
175
350

190
260
200
240
180
205
215
265
605
295
285
365
880
285
770
325
255
265
420
615
570



AUSTRALIA

PINOT

2019  Sticks Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC 62
2010 Stargazer Rada Pinot Noir/Pinot Munier, Pipers River, TAS 81
2019  Chatto Pinot Noir, Huon Valley, TAS 95
2015  Bass Phillip Premium Pinot Noir, Gippsland, VIC 290

MEDITERRANEAN
2019  Hofer Family Montepulciano, Fleurieu, SA 68
2020  Unico Zelo ‘Truffle Hound’, Adelaide Hills, SA 72

CABERNET & BLENDS

2020 Latta Cabernet Franc Benevolent, Harcourt, VIC 100
2005 Vasse Felix Heytsbury Cabernet Malbec Petit Verdot, Margaret River, WA 275
2014  Vasse Felix Cullity Cabernet Malbec, Margaret River, WA 275
2004  Jacob's Creek St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, SA 110
2005 Majella The Mallea Cabernet Shiraz, Coonawarra, SA 200
2012 Ballandean Estate Opera Block Cabernet Merlot, Granite Belt, QLD jeroboam 440
2002 Ballandean Estate Gen 3 Cabernet Shiraz, Granite Belt, QLD jeroboam 990
1996 Mountadam Cabernet Sauvignon, Eden Valley, SA 85
2009 Hentley Farm von Kasper Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa Valley, SA 140
1996  Grant Burge Shadrach Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa Valley, SA 200
2004  Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, Multi Region, SA 230
1999 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, Magill, SA 250
1998 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, Magill, SA 250
1996  Mountadam The Red Cabernet Merlot Syrah, Eden Valley, SA 125

10



SHIRAZ
2012
2015
1996
2017
2005
2004
2017
2010
2006
2008
2009
2009
2008
2004
2004
2006
1995
1997
2009
2005
2003
2006
2002
2013
2005
2005
1990
1985
2012

Ballandean Estate Opera Block Shiraz, Granite Belt, QLD jeroboam
Henschke Hill of Grace Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA magnum
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Eden Valley, SA

Henschke Tappa Pass Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD magnum
Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD jeroboam
Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD magnum

Barambah First Grid Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD

Hentley Farm The Beast Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Langmeil The Freedom 1843 Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Peter Lehmann Stonewell Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Peter Lehmann 8 Songs Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Elderton Command Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Grant Burge Meshach Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Hewittson Mad Hatter Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

Glaetzer Nefertiti Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Torbreck The Laird Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA magnum
Yalumba Octavius Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds Grange Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Penfolds Grange Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Penfolds Grange Shiraz, Multi Region, SA

Barambah Rack Dried Shiraz, South Burnett, QLD 375ml

440
1150
890
325
340
340
225
440
990
440
80
200
240
230
190
235
230
200
215
215
240
105
100
1090
250
1270
1275
1090
82
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NEW ZEALAND

2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2014
2015
2018
2018

Bell Hill Pinot Noir, North Canterbury

Valli Bendigo Vineyard Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Valli Bannockburn Vineyard Pinot Noir, Central Otago
Valli Gibbston Vineyard Pinot Noir, Central Otago
Valli Row 36 Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Valli Waitaki Vineyard Pinot Noir, North Otago
Surveyor Thomson Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Wild Irishman Macushla, Central Otago

Te Mata Coleraine Cabernet Blend, Hawkes Bay

Te Mata Coleraine Cabernet Blend, Hawkes Bay

DESSERT WINES

VINS DE DESSERT

2014
2004
2016
2012
2015

Ballandean Estate Late Harvest Sylvaner, Granite Belt, QLD

Chateau de Fargues, Sauternes, FRA

Barambah First Grid Rack Dried Semillon, South Burnett, QLD
Barambah First Grid Rack Dried Semillon, South Burnett, QLD
Domaine du Mas Blanc Banyuls Red ‘Le Mat Blanc’, FRA

magnum
magnum
magnum

magnum

magnum

375ml
375ml
375ml
magnum
750ml

270
180
180
180
280
250
210
310
215
330

69
250
68
250
140

12



BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

Ballistic Oaked XPA
Rotating Tap

Frenchies Lager
BOTTLES

Kronenbourg
Peroni

Jambreen Apple Cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Purezza Sparkling

Purezza Still

Ginger Beer

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lemonade Lime & Bitter

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

MOCKTAILS

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR A FLAVOURSOME CREATION

SCHOONER

11
11
11

11

(O B B N N O BN |

12
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C’EST BON COCKTAILS

LAST WORD

gin | green chartreuse | luxardo | peach

AMORTENTIA

gin | dry vermouth | rhubarb | whites

LA VIE EN ROSE

pink gin | pomegranate | rose | angostura

AVOIR LA PECHE

gin | dry vermouth | peach | whites

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED

bourbon | bitters | orange

MARTINI
gin or vodka | dry or dirty | just how you like it

FRENCH MARTINI

chambord | pineapple | vodka

MARGARITA

tequila | cointreau | lime

SOUTHSIDE

gin | mint | lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka | kahula | espresso

NEGRONI

campari | sweet vermouth | gin

SIDECAR

cognac | triple sec | lemon

BRAMBLE

gin | creme de mure | lemon

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
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